
V46

V44

V4.3

V29.1

V5.6

V21

V22

V4

V39

V40

V6.1

V20.1

V27

V42.1

V45

V44

V29

V39

V13

V43

V45.3

V25

V43

V23

V29.2

V29

V53

V1

V49

V30

V19

V28

V38

V2.1

V9

V54

V12

V29

V51

V59

V47

V11

V31

V15

V17

V48

V5.9

V43

V42.4

V5.4

V64

V17.8

V34

V10.2

V48

V15.1

V5.8

V42.2

V52

V45

V46

V5.7

V5.3

V25

V5.10

V41

V5.5

V10.5

V5.14

V39.6

V26

V15.3

V42

V8

V7.3

V45.5

V47

V15.2

V45.1

V11.1

V10.3

V18.3

V17.3

V63

V32
V53.1

V18.4

V10.6

V33

V10.4

V42.3

V7

V10.7

V39.5

V2

V20

V60

V17.7

V46

V4.1

V1.2V29.1 V41.1

V35

V18

V37

V5

V10

V45.2

V28.2

V6
V39.3V10.8

V18.1

V5.11

V1.1

V39.7 V17.9
V5.13

V5.2 V17.6
V5.15V5.12

V18.2

V19.1

V19.2

V39.6

V19.3
V39.1

V43.1

V49
V17.5

V17.4

V39.4

V28.1
V2.2

V39.2V5.1

V17.2

V30.1

V35.1

V24.2

V24

V28.5

V18.5

V19.4

V17.10

V38.1

V47.2

V4.4 V28.4

V39.8

V42.5

21.39 Ac.

1.99 Ac.

1 Ac.

38 Ac.

11.27 Ac.

.05 Ac. .27
Ac.

1.73
Ac.

10.34 Ac. 10.165 Ac.

.08 Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.

.52
Ac.

.59 Ac.
.38 Ac. .25

Ac.

.57
Ac.

2 Ac.

63.5 Ac.

3 Ac.

2 Ac.

6.54 Ac.

.04 Ac.

6.96 Ac.

.23
Ac.

.04 Ac.

.47
Ac.

100 Ac.

32.21 Ac.
17 Ac.

8.01 Ac.

3 Ac.

8.76 Ac.
2.48 Ac.

16.16 Ac.

13.41 Ac.

11.02 Ac.

20.12 Ac.

15.77 Ac.

3.39 Ac.
.85Ac.

.87 Ac.

1.12 Ac.

.38 Ac..44 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.49 Ac.

1.74
Ac.

.64 Ac.
.31 Ac.

.04Ac.

8.49 Ac.

.43
 Ac

.

19.43 Ac.

14.507 Ac.

59.4 Ac.

35 Ac.

36 Ac.

10 Ac.

49.37 Ac.

13.5 Ac.

17 Ac.

22.7 Ac.

19.71 Ac.

.78 Ac.
.15 Ac.

.39 Ac.
.25Ac. .19 Ac. .23 Ac.

9.28 Ac.

84.5 Ac.

9.22 Ac.

12 Ac.

3.5 Ac.

7.34
7.47 Ac. 7.56

6.78
6.33

6.83
7.33

5.50 Ac.
Ac.

Ac.

Ac.
Ac.

Ac.

.82 Ac.

.98 Ac.
.5 Ac.

.54 Ac.

.75 Ac.

.47 Ac. .52 Ac..60
Ac.

.22
Ac.

Ac.
.25

1.5 Ac..17 Ac.

24.85 Ac.

12.83 Ac.

6.11 Ac.

.75 Ac.

2.23 Ac.

8.12 Ac.

1.77 Ac.

11.61 Ac.

3.75
4.02

Ac.
Ac.

.59 Ac. .63 Ac.

14.5 Ac.

28 Ac.

5.37 Ac.

1.28 Ac.

25.42 Ac.

Loc=?

46.25 Ac.

46.25 Ac.

46.25 Ac.

46.25 Ac.

37.24 Ac.

.19
Ac.

15 Ac.

35 Ac.

109.09 Ac.

122.84 Ac.

3.04 Ac.

.51 Ac.

61.25 Ac.

24.7 Ac.

5 Ac.
4 Ac.

4.5 Ac.

1 Ac.

257.88 Ac.

6.19 Ac.

5 Ac.

5 Ac.

29 Ac.
6 Ac.10 Ac.

2 Ac.

1.71 Ac.

1 Ac.
.36 Ac.

.25
Ac.

33 Ac.

39 Ac.

1.90 Ac.

C= 1 Ac.

.47 Ac.

.5 Ac.

.34 Ac. .17 Ac.

.18 Ac.

DOG FORK RD

TOWER
RD

DOG FORK RD

CORRIDOR  "G
"

¢119

ST
AR

LIG
HT

DR

HUBERT HILL RD

COVERT BR AN CH RD

PERDUE  LN

WORKMAN
CEMETERY

228'

10
7'

20
0'

LOGAN COUNTYWASHINGTON DISTRICT

WASHINGTON DISTRICT
LOGAN COUNTY

(D)

(1)

(2) (3) (4)

(5)
(6)

(7)
(8)

(9)

V.  HILL  PARTITION

V.  HILL  PARTITION
137'

135' 164' 58'

GODB Y BRAN CH

TRACE FORK

TR ACE FOR
K

TRACE FORK

(5)

(4)
(3)(2)

(1)

(6)

(8) (7)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

HA
INE

R

BRANCH

DOG FORK

DOG
FORK

65'

P/O
  PA

RCEL 
11

P/O  MAP 18  PARCEL 41

³ MAP  No.

Date, Aerial Photography:_________
Photo No :_____________________

Date,Map:__________________
Scale :_____________________

BOONE COUNTY
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

Office of Assessor

REVISIONSLEGENDFor Tax Purposes Only
Prepared by Deed lot Number                            (15)

Parcel or Index Number V9

1960 10-31-63

Improvement

RESTRICTION
All tax maps created under the provisions of
reappraisal legislation are the property of the Assessor
of Boone County, West Virginia and the reproduction,
copying, modification, distribution or sale of such tax
maps or any copies thereof without the written
permission of the Boone County Assessor is 
prohibited by law

KEY MAP
Water
Property
Road Right of Way
Railroad Right of Way
Interior Lot Line
Rail and Road ROW
District Line

Parcel Hook

 
  

 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

WASHINGTON
23

1" = 400'

23
22 24

17


